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Finning (Canada), a division of Finning International Inc.

PARTS ORDER CONFIRMATION
11 COPY.!IC

1 (3)

560 SUNRISE ROAD
EAST BAY #2
PEACE RIVER, AB TOH 3BO
(780) 624-1550
(780) 624-1840 FAX

Sales Person FINNING CANADA

CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821
PATMOREOILFIELD SERVICES LTD
BOX 665
HIGH LEVEL AB TOH IZO

CUSTOMER
'

SERVICE
COMMITMENT

Ship To
PATMORE OILFIELD SERVICES LTD
C/O LA CRETE TRANSPORT
HIGH LEVEL AB TOH IZO

Date

Order Total

Payment Terms
Manual Due Date

Currency
Customer Tax Exemption No.

Order Date
Customer Reference No.

Order Number
Finning Quotation Number

Requested Delivery Date
Delivery Specifications

Delivery Method

Delivery Terms

Make
Model

Serial Number
Legal Land Description (LLD)

Page:
27/05/24

$50,357.69
NET 30 DAYS

CANADIAN DOLLAR

21104/22
D6R CONVERSION HDXL
0046003580 1 ALI
0095054059

21/04/22

TRUCK

Free Carrier (Transport ID)-COL

Unit No
Year

Line
No.
1

2

3

4

5

Sub
Line

Qty

1

Item No.

6149455

Description

TRACK GP 45LHDXL
31"ESSRH

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.
1 6149457 TRACK GP 45LHDXL

31"ESSLH
Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

10 1730946 SEGMENT-SPRO

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

50 6V0937 BOLT

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

50 NUT7H3607

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

Shipping/
Picku WHS

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

UIM

PC

PC

Sales Price

14,094.56

14,094.56

123.24

1.39

2.25

Amount RETI

14,094.56

14,094.56

1 ,232.40

69.50

112.50

GST/HST Registration Number: 101801561 RTOOOI
I.Returnable Indicator:R for Returnable, N forNon-returnable, X forNon-cancellable PO/ Non-Returnable.
This Parts Order Confirmationis subject to and incorporates by reference the Finning Parts Terms and Conditions, which can be found at www.finning.com/PartsTerms
Any Services provided by Finning are subject to Finning's Service Warranty & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty
Parts retums are governed by the Finning Customer Retum Policy which can be found at www.finning.com/ReturnPolicy
Finninq's liability.even if caused by its own neqliqence. and the remedies available to the Customer pre limited by these Terms and Conditions.

These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified.
They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original

form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.
The Terms and Conditions of this Parts Order Confirmation, including all documents incorporated by reference. is the entire agreement. No other documentation or other terms and
conditions provided by the Customer prior to or subsequent to the finalization of this Order by the Customer shall be of any force or effect.

1 -8 8 8 -f i n n i n g www.finning.com
346 - 6464
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Finning (Canada), a division of Finning International Inc.
560 SUNRISE ROAD
EAST BAY #2
PEACE RIVER, AB TOH 3BO
(780) 624-1550
(780) 624-1840 FAX

Sales Person FINNING CANADA

CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821

PARTS ORDER CONFIRMATION
11 COPY 11

Page:
Date

Order Total
Payment Terms

Due Date

Order Number

Warehouse

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

27/05/24

$50,357.69
NET 30 DAYS

0046003580 1 ALI

Line
No.

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Sub Qty
Line

50

Item No.

2S5658

Description

WASHER

UIM

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.
4 2024296 IDLER GP-TRACK CAT 545M

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

16 2952409 BOLT-HEX HEA
*SUPERSEDES
6V9167

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

16 8T3282 WASHER

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.
2 2355974 ROLLER GP-CARRIER CAT

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.
8 2880934 ROLLER GP SF

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.
8 2880935 ROLLER GP DF

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

64 8T0360 BOLT

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

64 8T3282 WASHER

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.
4 1656946 BLOCK-TCK ID

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

Sales Price

1.37

1,527.24

17.82

2.09

299.44

471.67

491.00

11.63

2.09

116.79

Amount RETI

68.50

6,108.96

285.12

33.44

598.88

3,773.36

3,928.00

744.32

133.76

467.16

GST/HST Registration Number: 101801561 RTOOOI
I.ReturnabIe Indicator: R for Returnable, N for Non-returnable,
X for Non-cancellablePO/ Non-Returnable.

1-888 -finning
346 - 6464

www.finning.com
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Finning (Canada), a division of Finning International Inc.
560 SUNRISE ROAD
EAST BAY #2
PEACE RIVER, AB TOH 3BO
(780) 624-1550
(780) 624-1840 FAX

Sales Person FINNING CANADA

CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821

PARTS ORDER CONFIRMATION
11 COPY 11

Page:
Date

Order Total
Payment Terms

Due Date

Order Number

Warehouse

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

EDMONTON REVERSE
LOGISTICS 10910 170

Sub-Total

GST

27/05/24

$50,357.69
NET 30 DAYS

0046003580 1 ALI

Line
No.

16

21

22

23

24

25

26

Sub Qty
Line

4

Item No.

4521402

Description

CAP AS-TRK I

UIM

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

4 1604103

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

4 1893032 STRIP

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

32 8T4139 BOLT

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

32 8T4223 WASHER

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

4 CAP AS-TRK I4521402

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

4 BLOCK-TCK ID1656946

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

Sales Price

108.83

93.33

92.02

2.10

1.65

110.70

118.79

Amount RETI

435.32

373.32

368.08

67.20

52.80

442.80

475.16

47,959.70

2,397.99

$50,357.69

GST/HST Registration Number:

Order Total

HOW WAS YOUREXPERIENCETODAY? WE WANTTO KNOW!
This service be followed With a telephore survey to better understand pur exRrience We always strive for
gs and IOS with our service. if you score us an 8 or lower it means didn't meet your expectauons.
Scan the codo or visit finning.conÜsurvoyto your feedback.

101801561 RTOOOI
I.ReturnabIe Indicator:R for Returnable, N for Non-returnable , X forNon-cancellable PO/ Non-Returnable.
This Parts Order Confirmation is subject to and incorporates by reference the Finning Parts Terms and Conditions, which can be found at bh.vw.finninq.com/P@rtsTerms
Any Services provided by Finning are subject to Finning's Service Warranty & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at

Parts returns are governed by the Finning Customer Return Policy which can be found at www.fiQ0ing.GQrnlßetumPoliGY

Finning's liability. even if caused by its negligence. and the remedies available to the Customer limited hy these Terms and Conditions.
These items are controlled by the U.S. govemment and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified.
They may not be resold, transferred, or othenvise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original

form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.
The Terms and Conditions Of this parts Order Confirmation, including all documents incorporated by reference, is the entire agreement. No other documentation or other terms and
conditions provided by the Customer prior to or subsequent to the finalization of this Order by the Customer shall be of any force or effect.

1-888-finning um—nningnm
346 - 6464


