

Page: 1 (3)

Finning (Canada), a division of Finning International Inc. 560 SUNRISE ROAD

EAST BAY #2

PEACE RIVER, AB T0H 3B0

(780) 624-1550 (780) 624-1840 FAX

27/05/24 Date

**Order Total** \$50,357.69 **Payment Terms** 

**NET 30 DAYS** 

**Manual Due Date** 

Currency

CANADIAN DOLLAR

Sales Person FINNING CANADA

CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821

PATMORE OILFIELD SERVICES LTD **BOX 665** 

HIGH LEVEL AB TOH 1Z0

Order Date

21/04/22

Customer Reference No. Order Number

Customer Tax Exemption No.

D6R CONVERSION HDXL

0046003580 / AL1

**Finning Quotation Number** 

0095054059

Requested Delivery Date

**Delivery Specifications** 

21/04/22

**Delivery Method** 

**TRUCK** 

**Delivery Terms** 

Free Carrier (Transport ID)-COL

Ship To

PATMORE OILFIELD SERVICES LTD C/O LA CRETE TRANSPORT HIGH LEVEL AB TOH 1Z0

Make

**Unit No** 

Year

Model Serial Number

Legal Land Description (LLD)

Line No.	Sub Line	Qty	Item No.	Description	Shipping/ Pickup WHS	U/M	Sales Price	Amount RE
1		1	6149455	TRACK GP 45LHDXL 31"ESSRH	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	14,094.56	14,094.56 R
	Appro	x. branc	h arrival date: Co	ntact dealer to confirm date.				
2		1	6149457	TRACK GP 45LHDXL 31"ESSLH	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	14,094.56	14,094.56 R
	Appro	x. branc	h arrival date: Co	ntact dealer to confirm date.				
3		10	1730946	SEGMENT-SPRO	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	123.24	1,232.40 R
	Appro	x. branc	h arrival date: Co	ntact dealer to confirm date.				
4		50	6V0937	BOLT	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	1.39	69.50 R
	Appro	x. branc	h arrival date: Co	ntact dealer to confirm date.				
5	• •	50	7H3607	NUT	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	2.25	112.50 R

Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.

GST/HST Registration Number:

101801561 RT0001

1.Returnable Indicator: R for Returnable, N for Non-returnable , X for Non-cancellable PO/ Non-Returnable.

This Parts Order Confirmation is subject to and incorporates by reference the Finning Parts Terms and Conditions, which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/PartsTerms">www.finning.com/PartsTerms</a> Any Services provided by Finning are subject to Finning's Service Warranty & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee Parts returns are governed by the Finning Customer Return Policy which can be found at www.finning.com/ReturnPolicy

Finning's liability, even if caused by its own negligence, and the remedies available to the Customer are limited by these Terms and Conditions.

These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations.

The Terms and Conditions of this Parts Order Confirmation, including all documents incorporated by reference, is the entire agreement. No other documentation or other terms and conditions provided by the Customer prior to or subsequent to the finalization of this Order by the Customer shall be of any force or effect.



## PARTS ORDER CONFIRMATION // COPY //

Page: 2 (3)

Date 27/05/24

Order Total

\$50,357.69 NET 30 DAYS

**Due Date** 

Order Number

**Payment Terms** 

0046003580 / AL1

Sales Person

EAST BAY #2

(780) 624-1550

(780) 624-1840 FAX

PEACE RIVER, AB T0H 3B0

FINNING CANADA

Finning (Canada), a division of Finning International Inc. 560 SUNRISE ROAD

CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821

Line No.	Sub Line	Qty	Item No.	Description	Warehouse	U/M	Sales Price	Amount	RET
6		50	2S5658	WASHER	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	1.37	68.50	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
7		4	2024296	IDLER GP-TRACK CAT 545M	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	1,527.24	6,108.96	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
8		16	2952409	BOLT-HEX HEA *SUPERSEDES 6V9167	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	17.82	285.12	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
9		16	8T3282	WASHER	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	2.09	33.44	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
10		2	2355974	ROLLER GP-CARRIER CAT	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	299.44	598.88	R
	Approx. branch arrival date: Contact dealer to confirm date.								
11		8	2880934	ROLLER GP SF	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	471.67	3,773.36	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
12		8	2880935	ROLLER GP DF	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	491.00	3,928.00	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
13		64	8T0360	BOLT	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	11.63	744.32	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
14		64	8T3282	WASHER	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	2.09	133.76	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					
15		4	1656946	BLOCK-TCK ID	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	116.79	467.16	R
	Appro	x. branch	arrival date: Conta	ct dealer to confirm date.					



## PARTS ORDER CONFIRMATION II COPY II

Page: 3 (3)

Finning (Canada), a division of Finning International Inc. 560 SUNRISE ROAD EAST BAY #2

PEACE RIVER, AB T0H 3B0 (780) 624-1550 (780) 624-1840 FAX

27/05/24 Date

Order Total **Payment Terms** 

\$50,357.69 **NET 30 DAYS** 

**Due Date** 

Order Number

0046003580 / AL1

Sales Person

FINNING CANADA

CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821

CL	CUSTOMER NUMBER CA-0002821  Werehouse IVM Sales Price Amount RET								
Line	Sub	Qty	Item No.	Description	Warehouse	U/M	Sales Price		
<u>No.</u> 16	Lille	4	4521402	CAP AS-TRK I	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	108.83	435.32 R	
21	Appro	ox. brand 4	ch arrival date: Co 1604103	ntact dealer to confirm date. STRIP	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	93.33	373.32 R	
22	Appro	ox. brand	ch arrival date: Co 1893032	ntact dealer to confirm date. STRIP	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	92.02	368.08 R	
23	Appr	ox. bran 32	ch arrival date: Co 8T4139	ontact dealer to confirm date. BOLT	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	2.10	67.20 R	
24	Appr	ox. bran 32	ch arrival date: Co 8T4223	ontact dealer to confirm date. WASHER	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	1.65	52.80 R	
25	Appr	ox. brar 4	nch arrival date: C 4521402	ontact dealer to confirm date. CAP AS-TRK I	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	110.70	442.80 R	
26	Арр	rox. brar 4	nch arrival date: C 1656946	ontact dealer to confirm date. BLOCK-TCK ID	EDMONTON REVERSE LOGISTICS 10910 170	PC	118.79	475.16 R	
	Арр	rox. bra	nch arrival date: C	ontact dealer to confirm date.					
					Sub-Tota GST	al		47,959.70 2,397.99	
					Order T	otal		\$50,357.69	



This service may be followed with a telephone survey to better understand your experience. We always strive for 9s and 10s with our customer service, if you score us an 8 or lower it means we didn't meet your expectations. Scan the QR code or visit finning.com/survey to submit your feedback.

FINNING BAT

GST/HST Registration Number:

101801561 RT0001

1.Returnable Indicator: R for Returnable, N for Non-returnable , X for Non-cancellable PO/ Non-Returnable.

This Parts Order Confirmation is subject to and incorporates by reference the Finning Parts Terms and Conditions, which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/PartsTerms">www.finning.com/PartsTerms</a> Any Services provided by Finning are subject to Finning's Service Warranty & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty">www.finning.com/ServiceWarranty</a> & On-Time Completion Guarantee which can be sufficient for the found of the found of the found of the can be sufficient for the found of the found of the found of t Parts returns are governed by the Finning Customer Return Policy which can be found at <a href="https://www.finning.com/ReturnPolicy">www.finning.com/ReturnPolicy</a>

Finning's liability, even if caused by its own negligence, and the remedies available to the Customer are limited by these Terms and Conditions.

These items are controlled by the U.S. government and authorized for export only to the country of ultimate destination for use by the ultimate consignee or end-user(s) herein identified. They may not be resold, transferred, or otherwise disposed of, to any other country or to any person other than the authorized ultimate consignee or end-user(s), either in their original form or after being incorporated into other items, without first obtaining approval from the U.S. government or as otherwise authorized by U.S. law and regulations. The Terms and Conditions of this Parts Order Confirmation, including all documents incorporated by reference, is the entire agreement. No other documentation or other terms and

conditions provided by the Customer prior to or subsequent to the finalization of this Order by the Customer shall be of any force or effect.